Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 13
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 06/14/2025

TIME: 06:32 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10372132

06/14/2025 06:25 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 2
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Peak table - ID: 10372132

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
Unknown
F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

AO

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.15 2064
0.21 3016
0.30 4278
0.38 1446
0.51 803
0.75 2530
1.00 6351
1.40 28150
1.47 465444
1600982

%

6.6

3:00

Area
4787
8658
16970
6945
6199
24890
76012

105351
1351170
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